2970 INDEX

Clerks of Court—Continued

Supreme Bench of Baltimore City—Arrangement
on election ballot . :

Washington County—
Deputy court clerks; appointment under merit system
(Constitutional Amendment)

Employees placed in State Merit System .......cccvvereenenes

Worcester County—Circuit Court; recordation of plats

Clifton T. Perkins State Hospital—
Appropriations to

Bond funds for
Coal—

Strip mining on State-owned land prohibited ..........coceueuee

Codes (Legislative)—

Baltimore County Code—1971 Supplement legalized ...
Charles County—1972 Supplement legalized .......ccccceerruen.

Public General Laws—Legalization of replacement
volumes and supplements vrseesarsassseseeesssnane

Collection of Debts—
Certain acts prohibited

Collective Bargaining—
See Arbitration.

College Park (Prince George’s County)—

Automatic referendum. See p. 2102.
Boundaries—Enlarged. See p. 2095.
Charter—
Secs. I11-3-5 and I1I-3-5A added. See p. 2095.
Sec. VI-14 amended. See p. 2103.
Sec. VII-22-D added. See p. 2102.
Sec. XI1-43 amended. See p. 2100.
Sec. XT1-43-1 added. See p. 2099.
Tax on realty—
Increased. See p. 2100.
Imposed for a certain period. See p. 2099.
Voting—Minimum age requirement lowered. See p. 2103.

College Park Campus, University of Maryland—

Appropriation to ...
Bond funds for ...

Colleges—

Private—Appropriation to ..
See also Higher Education.

Commerce—

Restraint of prohibited by Maryland Antitrust Act ........

Commercial Fisheries Advisory Commission—

Created within Department of Natural Resources ............

Commissioner of Correction—
See Prisoners.

Chap.

12

376
434
148

16
179

356

50

38

272

682

16
179

16

Page

37

1239
1339
449

109
506

1179
264
240

831

1747

- 140

512

65

1184

981



