2970 INDEX

Clerks of Court—Continued	Chap.	Page
Supreme Bench of Baltimore City—Arrangement on election ballot	12	37
Deputy court clerks; appointment under merit system (Constitutional Amendment) Employees placed in State Merit System Worcester County—Circuit Court; recordation of plats	376 434 148	1239 1339 449
Clifton T. Perkins State Hospital—		
Appropriations to	16 179	109 506
Coal—		
Strip mining on State-owned land prohibited	355	1179
Codes (Legislative)—		
Baltimore County Code—1971 Supplement legalized Charles County—1972 Supplement legalized Public General Laws—Legalization of replacement	50 38	254 240
volumes and supplements	272	831
Collection of Debts— Certain acts prohibited	682	1747
Collective Bargaining— See Arbitration.		
College Park (Prince Coorge's County)		
College Park (Prince George's County)— Automatic referendum. See p. 2102. Boundaries—Enlarged. See p. 2095. Charter— Secs. III-3-5 and III-3-5A added. See p. 2095. Sec. VI-14 amended. See p. 2103. Sec. VII-22-D added. See p. 2102. Sec. XII-43 amended. See p. 2100. Sec. XII-43-1 added. See p. 2099. Tax on realty— Increased. See p. 2100. Imposed for a certain period. See p. 2099. Voting—Minimum age requirement lowered. See p. 2103.		
College Park Campus, University of Maryland—		
Appropriation to	16 179	140 512
Colleges— Private—Appropriation to See also Higher Education.	16	65
Commerce— Restraint of prohibited by Maryland Antitrust Act	357	1184
Commercial Fisheries Advisory Commission— Created within Department of Natural Resources	348	981
Commissioner of Correction— See Prisoners.		